MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

2017 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 40

WINNER

2nd

3rd

High Woman

High Senior

High Grand Senior

High Collegiate

High Junior (18-20)

High Intermediate

Junior (15-17)

High Sub-Junior (under
15)

High Police

High Service

WRIGHT TROPY PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion and Geissele

5639 HOULE, NORMAN G HM 1989 - 93
WEST WARWICK, Rl - USA
Automatics Products Certificate
2536 SGT CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG HM 1987 - 116 {\*AS[')LXLELTOLONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
FORT BENNING, GA - USA
5700 CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H HM 1986 - 98 A BRONZE TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

NEWNAN, GA - USA MEDALLION

Special Award Winners

NRA WOMAN'S TROPHY PLAQUE and A GOLD
TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and

TOWNSEND WHELAN TROPHY PLAQUE and a A
GOLD TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

GRAND SENIOR NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
PLAQUE and a A GOLD TONE NATIONAL

CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and $50

COAST GUARD MEMORIAL TROPHY PLAQUE and a
A GOLD TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

NORTH AMERICAN TROPHY PLAQUE and a A GOLD
TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.

HIGH POLICE NRA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
PLAQUE and A GOLD TONE NATIONAL

CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion and $50

5701 CULPEPPER, BROOKE HM 1972 - 63
NEWNAN, GA - USA
$50
5551 ADELSON, HUGO B HM 1952 - 72
BREINIGSVILLE, PA - USA
MEDALLION and $50
2504 JONES, JACK G HM 1953 - 76
AKRON, OH - USA
5722 HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W HM 1966 - 62
WEXFORD, PA - USA
MEDALLION and $50
5486 RETTMER, LUKE HM 1929 - 63
FERNDALE, WA - USA
$50
0 were Eligible.
0 were Eligible.
2515 HARRISON, HARRY D, POL HM 1948 - 73
CORONA, CA - USA
2536 SGT CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG

FORT BENNING, GA - USA

WM 1987 - 116 HIGH SERVICE NRA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
PLAQUE and A GOLD TONE NATIONAL

CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion and $50

Award Winners

HIGH MASTER / POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 2594 - GILL, ROBERT HM 1981 - 93 $100

2nd 5636 - ZERR, RONALD L HM 1979 - 98 $50
EXPERT - MASTER / CIV. MATCH RIFLE - Award Wi nners

1st 5252 - KRAFFT, W MA 1934 - 64 $100
EXPERT - MASTER / POL. MATCH RIFLE - Award Wi nners

1st 5031- YOUNG,AS MA 1941 - 54 $100

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE

1. HM 1989 - 93
2. HM 1987 - 116
3. HM 1986 - 98
4. HM 1981 - 93
5. HM 1979 - 98
6. HM 1978 - 119
7. HM 1972 - 63
8. HM 1969 - 77
9. HM 1966 - 62
10. HM 1953 - 76

5639 - HOULE, NORMAN G

2536 - SGT CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG
5700 - CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H

2594 - GILL, ROBERT

5636 - ZERR, RONALD L

2534 - SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USAREG

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. MATCH RIFLE

5701 - CULPEPPER, BROOKE CIV. MATCH RIFLE w
5586 - FRENZL, NEIL D CIV. MATCH RIFLE

5722 - HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W CIV. MATCH RIFLE c
2504 - JONES, JACK G CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

Tie = Unbreakable Tie 2

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

24 - Entries

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

)



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

1952
1950
1948
1946
1939
1939
1935
1929
1929
1927
1904
1850
1832
1667

72
67
73
67
60
55
60
63
56
59
40
77
27
35

5551 -
5241 -
2515 -
5438 -
2553 -
5631 -
5015 -
5486 -
2599 -
5645 -
5025 -
5589 -
2612 -
5640 -

EXPERT - MASTER / CIV.

© © N O O wWwDN P

i
o

MA
MA
MA
EX
MU
EX
MA
MA
MA
MA

1934 - 64
1892 - 43
1844 - 49
1823 - 33
1802 - 40
1785 - 48
1736 - 20
1722 - 38
1267 - 14
1165 - 14

5252 -
5498 -
5693 -
5643 -
2548 -
5105 -
5592 -
5366 -
5211 -
5574 -

ADELSON, HUGO B
LANKFORD, KENNETH
HARRISON, HARRY D, POL
BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T
PILATO, MARC

PAUL, TERRENCE
CASTLE, ALLEN L
RETTMER, LUKE

DOOLEY, WILLIAM R
SCHIELTZ, JAMES P
SMITH, RAYMOND C
HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
COPSEY, ROGER

HOULE, NORMAN J

MATCH RIFLE

KRAFFT, W

LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M

STOWE, HOLLY

STRAHAN, MARK

WILSON, JEFFREY

WARMKER, DAVID K

CAPT PASCUAL, FRANK , NAVY RES
ROHMANN, MARK W

KIMBLE, FRANK

GULLEY,AJ

EXPERT - MASTER / POL. MATCH RIFLE

o g~ wN R

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
EX

1941 - 54
1926 - 46
1914 - 44
1815 - 42
1791 - 26
1225 - 12

5031 -
2510 -
5609 -
5556 -
5451 -
5491 -

YOUNG, AS

PTL PERKINS, AARON , POL
MILLER, MICHAEL
SUTHERLAND, BRAD
LECORRE, JASON B
PHILLIPS, BOB W

Complete Competitor Ranking
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HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM

1989
1987
1986
1981
1979
1978
1972
1969
1966
1953
1952
1950
1948
1946
1941
1939
1939
1935
1934
1929
1929

93
116
98
93
98
119
63
7
62
76
72
67
73
67
54
60
55
60
64
63
56

5639 -
2536 -
5700 -
2594 -
5636 -
2534 -
5701 -
5586 -
5722 -
2504 -
5551 -
5241 -
2515 -
5438 -
5031 -
2553 -
5631 -
5015 -
5252 -
5486 -
2599 -

HOULE, NORMAN G

SGT CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG

CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H
GILL, ROBERT
ZERR, RONALD L

SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USAREG

CULPEPPER, BROOKE
FRENZL, NEIL D
HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W
JONES, JACK G
ADELSON, HUGO B
LANKFORD, KENNETH
HARRISON, HARRY D, POL
BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T
YOUNG, A S

PILATO, MARC

PAUL, TERRENCE
CASTLE, ALLEN L

KRAFFT, W

RETTMER, LUKE

DOOLEY, WILLIAM R

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

S
S

GS

GS

"

GS

GS

24 - Entries
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

10 - Entries
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

6 - Entries
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

)
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Complete Competitor Ranking

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

HM
MA
MA
HM
MA
HM
MA
HM
EX
MA
MU
MA
EX
MA
MA
HM
MA
EX
MA

1927
1926
1914
1904
1892
1850
1844
1832
1823
1815
1802
1791
1785
1736
1722
1667
1267
1225
1165

59
46
44
40
43
7
49
27
33
42
40
26
48
20
38
35
14
12
14

5645 -

2510 - PTL PERKINS, AARON , POL

56009 -
5025 -
5498 -
5589 -
5693 -
2612 -
5643 -
5556 -
2548 -
5451 -
5105 -
5592 -
5366 -
5640 -
5211 -
5491 -
5574 -

SCHIELTZ, JAMES P

MILLER, MICHAEL
SMITH, RAYMOND C
LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M
HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
STOWE, HOLLY
COPSEY, ROGER
STRAHAN, MARK
SUTHERLAND, BRAD
WILSON, JEFFREY
LECORRE, JASON B
WARMKER, DAVID K

CAPT PASCUAL, FRANK , NAVY RES

ROHMANN, MARK W
HOULE, NORMAN J
KIMBLE, FRANK
PHILLIPS, BOB W
GULLEY, AJ

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

GS

GS

GS

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle



